2019 Jr High Basketball:
	Date: 2019
	Match-Up:
	Time:

	2-11-19- Monday
	Bye
	

	2-13-19- Wednesday
	TVT @ Council
	4:30

	2-19-19- Tuesday
	Meadows @ TVT (Cambridge)
	4:30

	2-22-19- Friday
	Cascade @ TVT (Midvale)
	4:30

	2-25-19- Monday
	Bye
	4:30

	2-27-19- Wednesday
	TVT @ Salmon River
	4:30

	3-5-19- Tuesday
	Council @ TVT (Cambridge)
	4:30

	3-7-19- Thursday
	Bye
	4:30

	3-12-19- Tuesday
	Salmon River @ TVT (Midvale)
	4:30

	3-14-19- Thursday
	TVT @ Cascade
	4:30

	3-16-19- Saturday
	Girls Tourney
	TBT

	3-21-19- Thursday
	TVT @ Meadows
	4:30

	3-22-19- Friday
	Boys Tourney
	TBT
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